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	st č
	SDH - MUŽI
	Levý terč
	Pravý terč
	Výsledný čas
	Pořadí v lize
	Body liga

	18.
	Kejžlice
	17,58
	17,80
	17,80
	1.
	20

	21.
	Seč
	17,52
	17,88
	17,88
	2.
	17

	11.
	Nová Ves u Světlé A
	18,11
	17,51
	18,11
	3.
	15

	19.
	Kámen
	17,91
	18,11
	18,11
	3.
	15

	22.
	Sedlatice
	17,66
	18,40
	18,40
	5.
	11

	2.
	Střížov
	18,67
	18,27
	18,67
	6.
	9

	6.
	Kunemil
	17,61
	18,94
	18,94
	7.
	7

	12.
	Květinov
	17,62
	19,12
	19,12
	8.
	5

	1.
	Česká Bělá dorost
	19,24
	18,73
	19,24
	9.
	3

	17.
	Nová Ves u Světlé B
	19,69
	19,42
	19,69
	10.
	2

	7.
	Česká Bělá
	18,77
	19,76
	19,76
	11.
	1

	3.
	Podmoklany II.
	19,79
	19,18
	19,79
	12.
	1

	4.
	Blatno
	20,22
	20,24
	20,24
	13.
	1

	5.
	Věž
	21,15
	20,19
	21,15
	14.
	0

	10.
	Jitkov
	21,59
	19,43
	21,59
	15.
	0

	16.
	Rohovka B
	22,16
	22,24
	22,24
	16.
	0

	8.
	Rohovka A
	22,29
	20,55
	22,29
	17.
	0

	9.
	Radňov
	22,90
	20,92
	22,90
	18.
	0

	20.
	Olešná
	26,82
	19,32
	26,82
	19.
	0

	15.
	Ždírec nad Doubravou
	27,69
	26,44
	27,69
	20.
	0

	23.
	Podmoklany veteráni
	28,50
	27,14
	28,50
	21.
	0

	13.
	Sedletín
	NP
	NP
	NP
	22.
	0

	14.
	Podmoklany I.
	NP
	NP
	NP
	22.
	0


